Roadway/Parking Light (RPL)
Roadway/Parking Light Specification
Roadway/Parking light luminare combines all the design features required for area
lightings. Available in 70 to 400 watt mogul base high pressure sodium lamp and
175-400 watt mogul base metal halide lamp. Available with (specify) 120, 208, 240,
277, 480 volt or 4MT (120, 208, 240, 277V) 60Hz ballast. The luminare shall be
completely pre-wired for ease of installation.
Basic Product Description

H - High Power
Factor
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
6-1/2”
16-3/8”16-3/8”
Effective Projected Area
EPA = 1.0 SQ. FT.
WEIGHT = 35 lbs max.
Accessories/Mounting Brackets,
see Accessory Page
Accessories
RPC
SIF - Single Inline Fuse (120,277V)
DIF - Double Inline Fuse (208, 240, 480V)
FB - Filter Breather
FME-4 - 4” Mounting Arm (standard)
FME-9 - 9” Mounting Arm
FME-11 - 11” Mounting Arm
RPC - Photocell Receptacle
PC - Photocell
GS - Glare Shield
BFL - Baffle
PL - Polycarbonate Shield
HSS - House Side Shield
O
U